2025-26 TEXTBOOKS IN USE

SCIENCE

GRADE/COURSE
9/Earth & Space

9 /Biology/CORE
10/Biology (CORE)
10/Biology (AP)
10/Biology Test Prep
10/Biology (Spanish Ed)
11/Chemistry (Honors)
11/12 Chemistry (AP)
11/Physics

11/AP Physics
11/Environmental Science

11/Environmental Science (AP)

GRADE/COURSE

9/Human Geography

9/AP Human Geography (APEX)
10/World History

10/World History (AP)

11/US History

11/US History(AP)
12/Government
12/Government(AP)
12/Economics
12/Economics(AP)
12/Economics (AP), Exam Prep
Psychology

Psychology (AP)

TITLE

Earth Science

Biology (CORE Freshman Honors)) - APEX
Biology (CORE Accelerated)

Campbell Biology (AP)

Pearson Test Prep Series for AP Biology
Prentice Hall Miller Levine Biology Spanish Ed
Chemistry: Matter & Change

Chemistry AP Ed

Physics by Holt, Rinehart, & Winston
Physics: 6th Edition by Pearson

Living in the Environment

Environmental Science for the AP Course (3rd Ed)

ISBN NUMBER

978-1-32320587-7

978-0-544-81798-2

978-0-544-81798-2

0-13-648687-8

0-13-648693-2

0-13-115538-5

0-07-877237-0

0-07-326827-5

978-0-030-36816-5

0-13-184661-2

0-495-17122-0

978-1-31911329-2

SOCIAL STUDIES

TITLE

Contemporary Human Geography, 4th ed.
Human Geography for the AP Course

World History, Modern Times

Ways of the World - A Global History with Sources
The American Vision Modern Times

Give Me Liberty! An American History
Magruder's American Government

AP American Government: Stories of a Nation
Economics - Principles & Practices

Krugman's Economics for the AP Course, 3rd Ed.
Economics for AP Course - Strive for 5 Preparing for macro exam
Understanding Psychology

Updated Myer's Psychology for AP Course (3rd Edition)

ISBN NUMBER

978-0-13-478409-0

978-1-31919224-2

0-07-867855-2

978-1-31923657-1

0-07-867851-X

0-393-26340-1

0-13-133579-0

978-1-31919536-6

0-07-860693-4

978-1-31911327-8

978-1-31911435-0

0-07-874517-9

978-1-31936254-6

Book Edition

2017 2024-2030 (licenses)

2017 - Houghton Mifflin

2017 - Houghton Mifflin

2019 2020-21

2019 2020-21

2019 - Pearson 2020-21
2019 - BFW 2020-21
2004

2020-21
2021 2021-27

Adoption Date

BHS

6 year license - BFW



2025-26 TEXTBOOKS IN USE BHS

GRADE/COURSE TITLE ISBN NUMBER
ELD Academy English 3D Issues (Course C) 978-0-358-46275-0
ELD Academy Consumable: Language & Writing Portfolio 978-0-358-60948-3
9/English, 9 Prentice Halll Literature - Gold (Green) 0-13-054805-7
9/ACC English APEX Open Source
10/English Prentice Halll Literature- Platinum (Blue) 0-13-054806-5
10/English (Accelerated) Advanced Language & Literature 978-1-45765741-2
11/English Literature - The American Experience - Ruby (Red) 0-13-054807-3
11/Engish (AP) The Language of Composition 0-31905614-8
12/English Lit (AP) How to Read Literature Like a Professor 978-0-06-230167-3
12/English Lit (AP) Literature An Infroduction to Reading and Writing: 10th Edition (Pierce 978-0-205-00036-4
onlv)
12/English LIt (AP) Perrine's Sound & Sense (Monsen only) 1-133-30724-8
12/English Lang (AP) Points of View (Monsen only) 0-451-62872-1
GRADE/COURSE TITLE ISBN NUMBER
ROP Hospitality Foundations of Restaurant Management 978-1-5828-0335-7
ROP Cosmetology Milady's Standard Cosmetology 1-28576-941-7
ROP Cosmetology New Theory Workbook for Milady's Standard Cosmetology 978-1-28576945-5
Principals of Athletic Training 978-1-25982-400-5
ROP Athletic Trainina
Intro Health Care & Careers Heath Science Concepts and Skills 978-1-6492-762-8
Sports/Entertainment/Marketing Sports Entertainment Marketing, 4th ed. 1-3360244-6
GRADE/COURSE TITLE ISBN NUMBER
History of Rock and Roll Rock Music Styles: a history 0-07-249555-3
AP Music Theory Tonal Harmony, 9th Edition 978-1-26-409475-2
AP Music Theory wkbk Workbook for Tonal Harmony... 978-1-26-530800-1
Jazz Ensemble How to Listen to Jazz 0-465-09349-3

AP Art History The Visual Arts: A History 978-178-067117-8



2025-26 TEXTBOOKS IN USE

GRADE/COURSE
Integrated Math |
Integrated Math I
Integrated Math Ill

Integrated Math 1A/1B (SAl)

SAl Integrated Math 1A and 1B

Pre-Calculus
AP Calculus
Statistics (AP)

Sports Stats

Personal Finance Foundations

AP Comp Sci Principles
2+2 Accounting
2+2 Accounting (ONLY)

Adv. Accounting

GRADE/COURSE

Spanish |

Spanish Il

Spanish Il

Spanish IV (AP) Language

Spanish IV (AP) Language

Spanish IV (AP) Language

French |

French Il

French Il

American Sign Language |
American Sign Language |I

American Sign Language |l

TITLE

Core Connections Integrated 1
Core Connections Integrated II

Core Connections Integrated Il

Big Ideas Integrated Math 1

Big Ideas Integrated Math Student Journal

Precalculus with Limits

Calculus for the AP Course: 3rd Edition

The Practice of Statistics: 6th Edition

Statistical Reasoning in Sports

Foundations in Personal Finance

9 Algorithms That Changed the Future

Century 21 Accounting, 9th ed

Consumable: Century 2 Accounting, General Journal Approach

Century 21 Accounting & Quickbooks Online for Accounting eBooks

TITLE

Senderos 2023 Edition

Senderos 2023 Edition

Senderos 2023 Edition

AP Span IV Lang & Culture TEMAS

AP Span IV Lang & Culture Exam Prep

Antes De Ser Libres

T'es branche? 3e Level 1
T'es branche? 3e Level 2
T'es branche? 3e Level 3
Signing Naturally Units 1-6
Signing Naturally Units 7-12

Signing Naturally Units 13-17

ISBN NUMBER

1-60328-323-4

1-60328-348-X

1-60328-393-9

978-1-68033-112-7

1-68033-052-7

0-618-85152-6

978-1-31924431-6

978-1-31926929-6

1-4292-7437-9

elicense

978-0-691-15819-8

978-1-33762312-4

978-1-33762323-0

elicense

WORLD LANGUAGES

ISBN NUMBER

978-1-54335-793-6

978-1-54335-807-0

978-1-54335-813-1

978-1-54330461-9

978-1-54330139-7

0-375-81545-7

978-1-63862-992-4

978-1-63862-993-1

978-1-63862-994-8

978-1-58121-210-5

978-1-58121-221-1

0-915035-16-2

BHS

2020 2020-21

2023 2022-2028
2023 2022-2028
2023 2022-2028



