

## SCIENCE

GRADE/COURSE	TITLE	ISBN NUMBER	Book Edition	Adoption Date	
9/Earth & Space	Earth Science	978-1-32320587-7	2017	2024-2030 (licenses)	
9 /Biology/CORE	Biology (CORE Freshman Honors) - APEX	978-0-544-81798-2	2017 - Houghton Mifflin		
10/Biology (CORE)	Biology (CORE Accelerated)	978-0-544-81798-2	2017 - Houghton Mifflin		
10/Biology (AP)	Campbell Biology (AP)	0-13-648687-8			
10/Biology Test Prep	Pearson Test Prep Series for AP Biology	0-13-648693-2			
10/Biology (Spanish Ed)	Prentice Hall Miller Levine Biology Spanish Ed	0-13-115538-5			
11/Chemistry (Honors)	Chemistry: Matter & Change	0-07-877237-0			
11/12 Chemistry (AP)	Chemistry AP Ed	0-07-326827-5			
11/Physics	Physics by Holt, Rinehart, & Winston	978-0-030-36816-5			
11/AP Physics	Physics: 6th Edition by Pearson	0-13-184661-2			
11/Environmental Science	Living in the Environment	0-495-17122-0	2019	2020-21	
11/Environmental Science (AP)	Environmental Science for the AP Course (3rd Ed)	978-1-31911329-2	2019	2020-21	

## SOCIAL STUDIES

GRADE/COURSE	TITLE	ISBN NUMBER			
9/Human Geography	Contemporary Human Geography, 4th ed.	978-0-13-478409-0	2019 - Pearson	2020-21	
9/AP Human Geography (APEX)	Human Geography for the AP Course	978-1-31919224-2	2019 - BFW	2020-21	
10/World History	World History, Modern Times	0-07-867855-2			
10/World History (AP)	Ways of the World - A Global History with Sources	978-1-31923657-1			
11/US History	The American Vision Modern Times	0-07-867851-X			
11/US History(AP)	Give Me Liberty! An American History	0-393-26340-1			
12/Government	Magruder's American Government	0-13-133579-0	2004		
12/Government(AP)	AP American Government: Stories of a Nation	978-1-31919536-6		2020-21	
12/Economics	Economics - Principles & Practices	0-07-860693-4			
12/Economics(AP)	Krugman's Economics for the AP Course, 3rd Ed.	978-1-31911327-8			
12/Economics (AP), Exam Prep	Economics for AP Course - Strive for 5 Preparing for macro exam	978-1-31911435-0			
Psychology	Understanding Psychology	0-07-874517-9			
Psychology (AP)	Updated Myer's Psychology for AP Course (3rd Edition)	978-1-31936254-6	2021	2021-27	6 year license - BFW

## ENGLISH

GRADE/COURSE	TITLE	ISBN NUMBER			
ELD Academy	English 3D Issues (Course C)	978-0-358-46275-0			
ELD Academy	Consumable: Language & Writing Portfolio	978-0-358-60948-3			
9/English, 9	Prentice Hall Literature - Gold (Green)	0-13-054805-7			
9/ACC English APEX	Open Source				
10/English	Prentice Hall Literature- Platinum (Blue)	0-13-054806-5			
10/English (Accelerated)	Advanced Language & Literature	978-1-45765741-2			
11/English	Literature - The American Experience - Ruby (Red)	0-13-054807-3			
11/English (AP)	The Language of Composition	0-31905614-8			
12/English Lit (AP)	How to Read Literature Like a Professor	978-0-06-230167-3			
12/English Lit (AP)	Literature An Introduction to Reading and Writing: 10th Edition (Pierce onlv)	978-0-205-00036-4			
12/English Lit (AP)	Perrine's Sound & Sense (Monsen only)	1-133-30724-8			
12/English Lang (AP)	Points of View (Monsen only)	0-451-62872-1			

## ROP/ELECTIVES

GRADE/COURSE	TITLE	ISBN NUMBER			
ROP Hospitality	Foundations of Restaurant Management	978-1-5828-0335-7			
ROP Cosmetology	Milady's Standard Cosmetology	1-28576-941-7			
ROP Cosmetology	New Theory Workbook for Milady's Standard Cosmetology	978-1-28576945-5			
ROP Athletic Training	Principals of Athletic Training	978-1-25982-400-5			
Intro Health Care & Careers	Heath Science Concepts and Skills	978-1-6492-762-8			
Sports/Entertainment/Marketing	Sports Entertainment Marketing, 4th ed.	1-3360244-6			

## FINE ARTS

GRADE/COURSE	TITLE	ISBN NUMBER			
History of Rock and Roll	Rock Music Styles: a history	0-07-249555-3			
AP Music Theory	Tonal Harmony, 9th Edition	978-1-26-409475-2			
AP Music Theory wkbk	Workbook for Tonal Harmony...	978-1-26-530800-1			
Jazz Ensemble	How to Listen to Jazz	0-465-09349-3			
AP Art History	The Visual Arts: A History	978-178-067117-8			

## MATH

GRADE/COURSE	TITLE	ISBN NUMBER			
Integrated Math I	Core Connections Integrated 1	1-60328-323-4			
Integrated Math II	Core Connections Integrated II	1-60328-348-X			
Integrated Math III	Core Connections Integrated III	1-60328-393-9			
Integrated Math 1A/1B (SAI)	Big Ideas Integrated Math 1	978-1-68033-112-7			
SAI Integrated Math 1A and 1B	Big Ideas Integrated Math Student Journal	1-68033-052-7			
Pre-Calculus	Precalculus with Limits	0-618-85152-6			
AP Calculus	Calculus for the AP Course: 3rd Edition	978-1-31924431-6			
Statistics (AP)	The Practice of Statistics: 6th Edition	978-1-31926929-6	2020	2020-21	
Sports Stats	Statistical Reasoning in Sports	1-4292-7437-9			
Personal Finance Foundations	Foundations in Personal Finance	eLicense			
AP Comp Sci Principles	9 Algorithms That Changed the Future	978-0-691-15819-8			
2+2 Accounting	Century 21 Accounting, 9th ed	978-1-33762312-4			
2+2 Accounting (ONLY)	Consumable: Century 2 Accounting, General Journal Approach	978-1-33762323-0			
Adv. Accounting	Century 21 Accounting & Quickbooks Online for Accounting eBooks	eLicense			

## WORLD LANGUAGES

GRADE/COURSE	TITLE	ISBN NUMBER			
Spanish I	Senderos 2023 Edition	978-1-54335-793-6	2023	2022-2028	
Spanish II	Senderos 2023 Edition	978-1-54335-807-0	2023	2022-2028	
Spanish III	Senderos 2023 Edition	978-1-54335-813-1	2023	2022-2028	
Spanish IV (AP) Language	AP Span IV Lang & Culture TEMAS	978-1-54330461-9			
Spanish IV (AP) Language	AP Span IV Lang & Culture Exam Prep	978-1-54330139-7			
Spanish IV (AP) Language	Antes De Ser Libres	0-375-81545-7			
French I	T'es branche? 3e Level 1	978-1-63862-992-4			
French II	T'es branche? 3e Level 2	978-1-63862-993-1			
French III	T'es branche? 3e Level 3	978-1-63862-994-8			
American Sign Language I	Signing Naturally Units 1-6	978-1-58121-210-5			
American Sign Language II	Signing Naturally Units 7-12	978-1-58121-221-1			
American Sign Language III	Signing Naturally Units 13-17	0-915035-16-2			